SBL2 Model Range
2020
IK10
Vandal Resistant
No
Power Bills
Clean Energy
Lighting

- Specifications subject to change without notice
LED
Ordering Example :
SBL2-160ANW-1140DBPC = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light on 1140mm/44.9” Black Powder Coated Direct Bury Pole
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-840BP 840mm/33” 1000mm / 39.4”
-1140DB 1140mm/44.9” 1000mm / 39.4”
-142BP 142mm/5.6” 302mm / 11.9”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-2440DB 2440mm/96.5” 2000mm / 79”
-130WM 130mm/5.1” 290mm / 11.4”
-1340BP 1340mm/53” 1500mm / 59”
-1790DB 1790mm/70.4” 1500mm / 59”
-1840BP 1840mm/79” 2000mm / 79”
240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
WM - Wall Mount Bracket
DBA - Direct Bury
BPA - Base Plate
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead timeLED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
SBL2-112020
© Copyright Key Wholesalers Pty Ltd
     Solar Bollard Lighting www.solarbollardlighting.com sales@solarbollardlighting.com +61 7 39103888
Solar Powered LED Bollard
SBL2 Series S Model
ASYMMETRICAL ISOLUX EXAMPLES
SBL2-120ANW

- Specifications subject to change without notice
LED
Ordering Example :
SBL2-160ANW-SR-130PMA = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 130mm 25um Anodised Pylon Mount
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-840BP 840mm/33” 1000mm / 39.4”
-142BP 142mm/5.6” 302mm / 11.9”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-130PM 130mm/5.1” 290mm / 11.4”
-1340BP 1340mm/53” 1500mm / 59”
-2240BPT 2240mm/88.2” 2400mm / 94.5”
-1840BP 1840mm/79” 2000mm / 79”240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
PM - Wall Mount Bracket
BP - Base Plate
BPT - TMR Pole Design for Pontoons and Floating Walkways
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead timeLED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
-450BPT 450mm/17.7” 610mm / 24”
-2340BP 2340mm/92” 2500mm / 98.4”
-2840BP 2840mm/111.8” 3000mm / 118”
-3340BP 3340mm/44.9” 3500mm / 138”
-3840BP 3840mm/151.2” 4000mm / 157.5”
SR - for adding on reflector to light heads
SBL2-112020
© Copyright Key Wholesalers Pty Ltd
     Solar Bollard Lighting www.solarbollardlighting.com sales@solarbollardlighting.com +61 7 39103888
SBL2-000ANW06062017 © Copyright Key Wholesalers Pty Ltd
     Solar Bollard Lighting www.solarbollardlighting.com sales@solarbollardlighting.com +61 7 39103888
Solar Powered LED Bollard
SBL2 Series M Model
ASYMMETRICAL ISOLUX EXAMPLES
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.07
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.35 0.35
0.35
0.350.35

LED
SR
Ordering Example :
SBL2-160ANW-SR-3640DBPC = 160mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3640mm Black Powder Coated Direct Bury Pole
SBL2 Series SR Model
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-840BP 840mm/33” 1000mm / 39.4”
-1140DB 1140mm/44.9” 1000mm / 39.4”
-142BP 142mm/5.6” 302mm / 11.9”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-2440DB 2440mm/96.5” 2000mm / 79”
-130WM 130mm/5.1” 290mm / 11.4”
-1340BP 1340mm/53” 1500mm / 59”
-2340BP 2340mm/92” 2500mm / 98.4”
-1790DB 1790mm/70.4” 1500mm / 59”
-1840BP 1840mm/79” 2000mm / 79”
-3040DB 3040mm/118.8” 2500mm / 98.4”
240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
WM - Wall Mount Bracket
DB - Direct Bury
BP - Base Plate
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
-2840BP 2840mm/111.8” 3000mm / 118”
-3640DB 3640mm/143” 3000mm / 118”
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead timeLED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
SBL2-112020
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.07
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.35 0.35
0.35
0.350.35

LED
SR - for adding on reflector to light heads
Ordering Example :
SBL2-200ANW-SR-33402BPPC = Dual Light 200mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3340mm Black Powder Coated Base Plate Pole
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-28402BP 2840mm/111.8” 3000mm / 118”
-33402BP 3340mm/44.9” 3500mm / 138”
-30402BP 3040mm/118.8” 2500mm / 98.4”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-23402BP 2340mm/92” 2500mm / 98.4”
-38402BP 3840mm/151.2” 4000mm / 157.5”
-43402BP 4340mm/170.9” 4500mm / 177”240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
2BP - Base Plate
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead time
LED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
SBL2 Series 2OH Model
SBL2-112020
Solar Powered LED Bollard
P4 Spacing - Install Location - Autonomy
SBL2 Series SR Model
Solar Powered LED Bollard
© Copyright Key Wholesalers Pty Ltd
     Solar Bollard Lighting www.solarbollardlighting.com sales@solarbollardlighting.com +61 7 39103888
GRID = 20m / 65.61’ x 5m / 16.4’
All Values = Lux
ISOLUX
(IES files available)
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.14 0.14
0.14
0.14

LED
SR - for adding on reflector to light heads
Ordering Example :
SBL2-200ANW-SR-33403BPPC = Triple Light 200mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3340mm Black Powder Coated Base Plate Pole
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-28403BP 2840mm/111.8” 3000mm / 118”
-33403BP 3340mm/44.9” 3500mm / 138”
-30403BP 3040mm/118.8” 2500mm / 98.4”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-23403BP 2340mm/92” 2500mm / 98.4”
-38403BP 3840mm/151.2” 4000mm / 157.5”
-43403BP 4340mm/170.9” 4500mm / 177”240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
2BP - Base Plate
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead time
LED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
SBL2 Series 3OH Model
SBL2-160ANW-3OH @ 3.5m / 11.48’
0

LED
SR - for adding on reflector to light heads
Ordering Example :
SBL2-200ANW-SR-33404BPPC = Quad Light 200mA Asymmetrical Natural White Light with SR Reflector on 3340mm Black Powder Coated Base Plate Pole
080 - 80mA
160 - 160mA
120 - 120mA
PCCC - Custom Powder Coat Colour +
From Dulux DURALLOY or ALPHATEC Colour Range
(under 15 poles $200 Minium Charge Loading Added on top of total cost)
-28404BP 2840mm/111.8” 3000mm / 118”
-33404BP 3340mm/44.9” 3500mm / 138”
-30404BP 3040mm/118.8” 2500mm / 98.4”
ORDER MATRIX
Power Model Mount Code Dimension Installed Height    with Light Attached
040 - 40mA
PC - Black Satin 27219268 (Default Colour)
Pole Finish Options
200 - 200mA
LED
Configuration
-23404BP 2340mm/92” 2500mm / 98.4”
-38404BP 3840mm/151.2” 4000mm / 157.5”
-43404BP 4340mm/170.9” 4500mm / 177”240 - 240mA
MOUNTING CODE DESCRIPTION
4BP - Base Plate
280 - 280mA
ANW
AWW
SWW
SNW
A - 25um Anodised - Clear (Silver Colour)
AB - 25um Anodised - Ebony (Near Black) +
+ Special Order Option with longer lead time
LED DESCRIPTION
ANW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            4300K +/- LED
SNW - Symmetrical (360o)
            4300K +/- LED
AWW - Asymmetrical (180o)
            3000K +/- LED
SWW - Symmetrical (360o)
           3000K +/- LED
SBL2 Series 4OH Model
SBL2-112020